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423 Auction Sal

Auction 7 P.M. Tonight
WARNING

Do not brin( consignment unless you want them sold. This is true auction
policy. This policy warrants large auction attendance, and gives the
consigner top dollar for any merchandise sold at auction.

EXCLUSIVE ;

New Sectional Mainliner Set
New Sectional Park Manor Set
New Lamps and Table Lamps
New 2 Walnut Bookcases .
New 1 Mahogany Sewing Cabinet
New 2 Davenos
New 3 Occasional Chairs
New Platform Rockers
New 1 45-G- al Electric Water Heater
New 1 A&B Electric Range

REASON FOR SELLING
OWNER MUST MEET OBLIGATIONS

PLEASE COME EARLY
48 Philco Refrigerator 8 or B cu. ft.

Also larse consignments of good furniture and misc. that must be sold to
make room for special auction on Aug.
hich trade furniture at one sale. The
s public service for everyone.

East Salem Auction Center
Between Market and D Sts.

At 978 Lancaster Drive
CLERK

MRS. BURK

80S Rouses For Sole
IF YOU want a new S bdrm. house

thata extra nice and well built. !
cated north, call

OWNER LIVING IN CALIFORNIA
NEW BEDROOM HOME,

Tile kitchen, bath upstairs and da.
Hardwood floors thruout Full plas-
tered basement St plastered garage.
Lota of storage space. Terraced back
yard. Cost over $18,000 to build. Will
sell for $14,900 terms. Would consider
cheaper house or car in trade! For
more information Inquire at Stevens
Used Cars. 678 S. 12th St, Salem.

POR efficient and effective sales ser
vice call the Salem Realty Co. NOW.

i HDtiM. house. Englewood Dut Full
bsmt. and furnace, on bus, $9400.
16651Madison Ph.

LVTNGSfATESACRIFlClS FRlCE"
This 4 BR. home (lge LtD. rms
with fire pit offers more for your
money than anything you will find
on todays mat. Has unfin basmt
Beautiful setting In lge fir trees At
shrubs. 4 Acre. cor. lot extra bldg
site: pav st Fine asmt of fruit St
berries. Outside firepl. YES. THERE
IS A VIEW! See it TODAY. ONLY
$8950. Terms.

Larsen Home 4 Loan Cf.
164 S.- - Com! St. Ph Eve

BYTbUILDER: New 2 bdrms, $1450.
down. 3 bdrms, $1200. down. F.H.A.
Ph. r- -!

BY OWNER: 8 rm. hse, 3 bdrms. UP.
1 down. li bath, partly furn, lge.
bsmt, furnace, double gar, fruit,
nuts, flowers. Ideal for roomers or
apts, 2 blks. from Capitol. 1227 Court
$8,000. rash. Bat of $2500. Easy terms.
Ph.

Reduced $300
Kingwood Heights. 8 B.R. home, fire-

place, wired for range, lg- bdrm.
$1500 down will handle. $6000 full
price.
B. Isberwood, Realtor

2007 N. Capital St.
Office Ph. Eves.

or

$7500
Fine Nob Hill location. 2 bedrooms and

den. large living room, dining room,
kit., utility. Gl loan payments only
40.70 per month.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
Over 27 Years in Salem

250 N. High St. Ph.

By Owner
Two bedroom house. Brand new.

Price to sell, ph.

Small Down Payments
$7800.00 New 2 bedrm. home South.

Lg. Liv. rm, stairway to unfin. gar
age attic.

$850000 New 2 Bedrm. home N.E,
Hwd. firs, fireplace. Stairway td
large unfinished attic. New sur
rounding.

$4350 00 Cute 1 bdrm. partly furn.
fireplace. On 2'j Acres Approx. 8
miles out. Call' Harvey Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph Eves.

2 B.R. HOUSE, unfin. Sell below cost
Gar, very liveable. View1 prop. 820
Hansen Ave.

1 B.R. house unfurn. except for ga$
range. 2 blks. from bus: Lites A
water furnished. $40. per mo. Couple
preferred. 560 Hansen Ave.

Large older home in No.' 3 luisineas
zone. Room to build business build-
ing. Owner must sell. Price $6,800.
Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph 3im Eve

3 B.R., Suburban, $7,000
Have you been looking for a near

new 3 B.R. home on 1 floor at a
you can't turn down? TheErire

. to this: we have one in s
nice district st $1500 down, and on)
$7,000.

New, 2 B.R., Suburban
$1500 down, full price $7500. A very

nice home, electric throughout
Rawlins Realty

i Hollywood District)
Ph.

BY OWNER: Small unfurnished houe
i acre. $1850. $200. Dn. Ph.

34 Acre
Clean 4 rm. colonial house with space)

for 1 extra bedrooms, att. garage,
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

DIESEL
HEAVY EQUIPMENT

We need several mechanically Inclined
and reliable men to train tor posi-
tions in the Tractor and Equipment
Industry. If you are not making
better than $70 per week, you owe
it to yourself to write for free tacts,
without obligation, about this train-
ing and our Advisory Placement
Service. Tractor Training Service.
Box 911 co Statesman.

WELDING SCHOOL
Avail yourself of opportunity to learn

good traoe xna pays iopw.
Oldest welding school in NW. d

GI APPROVED
WELDING SCHOOL

110 NX Sacramento MU 9680
Portland

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms. Board
SLEEPING1 room, private bath, 1165

Court
SLEEPING, mi., emp. girl. reas. rent,

meals arranged. 960 Marion.
NICELY furnished sleeping rooms, 650

Marion.
t SLEEPING RMS. Pri. ent, on bus.

Telephone privilege. 115 mo. ea. call
evenings.

STEEPING RM. 2131 Center.
NICE SLEEPING RM. Ph.
BOARD St room. 8a0 E St. Ph.
CLEAN RMS. 2035 McCOV Ph.
SLEEPING rm. for lady in mod. home.

kit. privilege. 1640 Nebraska. Ph.

705 Apartments For Rent

FURN. apt. 8 blks. 'from city center.
Immediate possession, cau at wooary
rum. Co.. 47 s. com i.

t RM. APT, with closet 481 S. Cottage.
CLEAN S rm. apt. 4 blks. from dn- -

town. Pri. bath, refrtg. S47.su. fn.
2 RM. furn. apt with kitchenette. Ph.

1 RM. FURNISHED, apt $20. 1135 N.
13th. Inquire Just: around coner at
1240 East Ave,

1 RM. APT., electric cooking, pri. en- -
trann anri hath. Call

NEW APT. 2 rms. sMbath. Partly furn.
1047 Madison.

LGE. 3 rm. unfurn. apt Newly decorat- -
ed. auto, heat Pri. oatn. eiec stove
included. Inq. 1437; N. 4th St

PRIVATE 3 rms. partly furn. apt.
Clean garage $50, mo. 3560 poruana
Rd.

CLEAN 1 rm. apt. for mid. aged emp.
lady. 666 So. summer, after a p.m.

NEW 2 BR duplex with gar., range
ref. 8c Yen. Blinds. Call B to
4 M.

1 AND 3 RM. apts Will Uke children.
No drinking. 2310 N. 4th.
RM. FURN. apt. to middle aged

couple, no pets. PH.
ATTRACTIVELY furnished, close in

apt Two adults. 168 N. 12th.

707 Houses For Rent

RM. HOUSE, furn. or unfurn. 730
Mill St.
RM. house, not mod. $25. Inq. 4120
Garv St. North.

S RM. all electric house, nearly new
$50. mo.. Available Aug. L Inq.
1330 Fairmount Ave.
RM. HOUSE, business zone, adults.
no pets. $60. 1160 Broadwsy,

FURN. trailer hse., ice box. water in
de, no children, shady. 594 N. 12th
t.

1 B R. home. Garage. No pets.
Adults. Ina. 1846 N. 5thj B R. SUBURBAN home. Ph.

UNFURN. 3 bedroom house. duTts
preferred. Ph.
B.R. HOUSE, unfurn., newly deco
rated. Ph.
BDRMS. 2 baths. Partly furnished.

Sawdust furnace. Inquire 642 Ferry
S! .

DAWSON HOUSE
For Rent

145 Harold Ave.
1 Bedroom Modern Ranch Style House

Oil Heat - Fireplace
Attached Garage - Built 2 years ago

Will consider long term lease

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
4.11 Masonic Building Ph.
Real Estate - Insurance - Mtge Loans

710 Wanted To Rent Houses
UNFURN. or partly furn. house, pre'
.far btwn. Center St Highland sts.
Ph.

CABINET manufactures and family of
1 desires 3 B.R. unfurn. house im
mediately at reasonable rent Ph

SANK EXAMINER desires i bdrm. hse".
Ph.

IN ALBANY Unfurnished 2 bedrm
house for couple and 2 yr. old child
Best of care. Ref. Will pay a fair
price. Ph.

BUSINESS man needs 3 B.R. house.
Ph.
BDR. FURN. or partly furn. house
for couple with 1 yr. old boy. Guar
antee excellent care. Ph.

1 OR 2 BEDROOM home or apart- -
snent unfurnished by August 13. NO
children, will lease, write Box 903,

tatesman.
R. UNFURN. suburban hse. "Ph.

or write Darell Tennis. 657
Gainer.

MINISTER'S family 2 pre-scho- ol

children, need unfurnished house by
Aug. 1. Up to $65. Call before
s. after 7.

712 Wanted To Rent Apts.
MGR. OF local shoe store wants 3 or

rm. apt or small home. Ph.
CTVT.IT MAN .K.. k.K(. . n in

emr by nat I. concern, desires smali
rum. apt with pri. bath, eiec relrlg
Write Statesman Box 907

714 Business Rentals
MODERN offices. Ph.
MEZZANINE office room with lights,

desk, typewriter Sc file cabinets. $35
per mo. with lease. Call

Storage space In Bollywood District
very reasonable.

Rawlins Realty
(Hollywood District)

Ph. Eve.
BUSINESS Room, rt U Stift

Ground Floor Rooms
Suitable for office or stores Also alley

warehouse with elevator. State Fta- -
snce Co. Tel. 21.

GARAGE for lease, doing good busi-
ness, illness forces lease. Anorox
$1500. inventory. Sacrifice for $1500.
rn.

800 Real Estate
802 Bnslne Property

NELSON NEWS
1 EXCEPTIONAL DRY CLEANING

BUSINESS
Modern bldg,' best location, good

equipment and aa established busi-
ness, netting from $800 to 81000 a
month. Can be handled with $1X000

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Lasting Realtors

Personal Service by Men Who
SoeeiaJize

TO! N. Hlrh Ph.
SHOE REPAIR SHOP, well equipped.

sjooo Terms. Low rent
E. A. McGLAUFLTN

Kt No. ComT. St Ph. 2521

i NEW 1 BJL homes, good income
plus owners S BJL borne. Room tor
cxpsrmoer wo trades. IMS w. atn. --

FOB LEASE: Serriee station tn BoiSy
wood -- sstst at mventory and equip.
meat United Petroleum. Call El 10$

474 Miscellaneous

Salem Sand Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Roads - Clearing - Ditching
Sewer 8c Basement
Equipment Rental

IS B-- yds $12.00 per nr.
10 o- -, yos jhj per nr.
D--7 Cat St Dozer 10.50 per nr.
P--8 Cat St Dozer $.40 per hr.
D--4 Cat St Dozer 7.00 per nr.

Phone day
Evenings 48 or

Salem. Oregon

House Cleaning
AMERICAN BLDG. MAINTAIN CE CO.
Windows, floors, walls, ceilings, wail

paper, wood work expert work,
FREE ESTIMATES
Banded 8c Insured

Tel.
WATER WELL drilling. Domestic or

Irrigation Duffield Bros.. KL 9. Dox
58 Phone or

WANT TO Buy used cameras 8c lensesT
McEwan Photo Shop. 435 state.

JtlTTO PAINTING. Just a shade better
by Ray ETTER. Call ShrocK Motor
Co. ;

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU-R SERVICE IN MOST

CASES- -

Bring or Mall Your Plates for Repair
nfc HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST

Adolph Bldg. State Sc Com. Ph
Mattresses. Onital Bed Co, Ph.
WOOD, fertilizer, any known kind of

hauling. Ph.

476 Fuel
FOR SALE

Clean Sawdust No Bark
Pick Up and Haul
at $3.00 per Unit

Call Independence 42
for Deuverea races

CLEAN, fresh sawdust, summer rates.
Prompt del. Ph. 2Z53. pauas. couecx

SPECIAL
Get your winters fuel now and save.

Sawdust $4.00 a unit. Good dry slab
50 Id. Green slab $8.00 cord.

edgings $8.00. Green edgings
83.50 Id. Double Id. $10.00

Phone 35533
STOVE WD. of all kinds. We do com'l

wd. sawing. Ph. days Eve.
.

West Salem Fuel Co.
18-t- N. DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
Old growth block wood 18 tn clean

no bark
SCREENED SAWDUST
RURAL DELIVERIES

DIESEL AND STOVE OIL
Phone: Salem

Also pick up wood at 1525 Edgewater
St. W. Salem.

CLEAN, HAND-PICKE- D. 18-I- N.

SLABWOOD FOR FURNACE

Capital Lumber-Fue-l Co.
Phone
SPECIAL

12 In. clean Inside min wood.
TRI-CIT- Y FUEL

Ph.
10 DAY special Old growth block wood

from Valsetz. $10 cord delivered off
car. Kill dry planners. 2 cords $18.
Ph.

Capital Lumber-Fue-l Co.
Phillips Bros.

Old fir, ash, maple, oak. Ph. 66772.

Highway Fuel Co.
STOVE Be DIfSEL OILS
FRESH CUT SAWDUST
DRVSLAB. PH.

FURNACE, fireplace, heater wood,
large block Bt slab. Meaium block.
sunn s ft second Nice clan
er trimmed for cook stoves. R. H,
Allen. 1200 Candlewood Drive. Ph.

.
Tri Gty Fuel

Fresh cut screened sawdust
16" millwood

Prompt delivery. Ph.
Ask for S 8c H Green Stamps
t GROWTH FIR. $14 cd. Ph.

HAVE IT old fir. 16 In.
Prompt delivery. 22335 or 21035.

500 Business & Finance
502 Business Opportunities

FOR SALE or trade for acreage In
Salem area SERVICE STATION and
$8 acre farm excellent family set-u- n

on US: 99 for details write.
Arthur Anderson Rt 1, Bx. 45. Oak
land, Ore

TOR SALE or will trade for a farm,
A 10 rm. house made Into an apt.
house. 5 rentals plus owner's living
quarter's, income $180. per mo., taxes
1101. JLOCaieq aw a,, wasmnnwn at.

fTART rieht in making money. Res.
Sc Conf. stock fix. 8c equipment,
mall live. Quarters, doing good busi

ness, on paved hiway leading to
Detroit dam. $2250. Long lease. Will
take truck or trailer house as part
pay. Write AumsvUle. Ore. Rt. 1,
Box 125 or Phone 183 R. Stayton,
Ore

GD. INVESTMENT. By owner. Below
cost. 11 unit apt. Brings $650 per mo

49.900 $25,000 will handle. Write Box
900. Statesman.

GOOD INCOME 5 unit motel eomplet-el- y
modern, also 7 rm. home. Owner

3590 S. Com 1.

FOR SALE or trade by owner: A nice
going business w'tn living quarte
Want small place in country. Write
or see me at ires'i s. iztn si., aaiem

fDUNTAlN LUNCH" for 'sale. In good
location, ideal for cple. WU1 Uke hse.
tn trade Ph

Home & Income
On Dallas Hi war lust 2 ml from bridre

Large Bldg. with living quarters 8c
storage space. Green hse. Room to
build 1 more houses. Owners leaving.
Price $8400.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
$43 S. Com! Ph. Eve.

500 Business & Finance
510 Money To Loan

See Us For
Attractive Farm Loans
Onlv 4 or 412 Int.

to 40 years and NO commissi on

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph.

MORTGAGE LOANS
FHA Residential Loans a Specialty

City, Suburban and Farm Loons
Business Building Loans

We make Construction Loans and
Private Money Loans Exceptionally

ravoraDM Terms
No Loan too Large or too Small

SEE US FIRST

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
Mortgage Loan Specialists

411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 217

$ CASH $
828 00 to 8500 00 Furniture. Uvestock.

Equipment loans np to $300. Car
loans up to $500.00, Come in or phono.

Hollywood Finance Co.
1991 Fairgrounds Road

Across street from bank. No parking
prootems. pn. no. auo- -
S291. Floyd Ken yon. Mgr.

VACATIONS AGAIN
Your Way --and Fast

And again a loan from Personal format muca needed trip.
25 to 500 on Anto

UP TO 300 ON SALARY. FURNITURE
TAKE UP TO 20 MONTHS TO REPAY
Doot borrow unnscesmartlr. but if a

loan solves a problem, phono or
oomo in louay.
Personal Finance Co.

Of Salem
IU State St Rm. 125 Ph M

808 Rouses For Sole
UNTTN. Stucco 6 rms. and bath. Un--

plumbed. but with new bath fix-
tures. a A, elec pump, good well
near new pen-- 4 Corners grade school.

w. uuroin Ave. Pn.
NEW 4 BJL HSE, $8500, at 2310 N.

Broadway. A. E. Heaaley. 2303 N
uoeny

Bi OWNER Sacrifice 2 bdrm.. Ice.
llvrm.. nice district, schools. 89300

$1000 down. 1195 N. 25th.
HERE IS WHA1 you nave been took- -

ins fori Its new. beautiful view. 2
bdrm, Ige. 11v. rm. kitchen and din-net-te.

utility rm, bdwd. floors, plas-
tered, floor furnace, roomie garage
with cement floor and driveway.
Priced for immediate sale at $7500.
One half cash, balance terms. Ph.

T. A. Nelson. Broker
ror better Salem Homes and Country

estates. See or caU

A. E. DAMELSON
168 No. 12th St. Ph. 3520

AHOME YOU WOULD LIKE TO OWN"
Dandy 3 B R. home that has every-
thing. Hwd. firs., fireplc.. rumpus
rm. auto oil heat, beautiful yard and
a good loc. North. See this at only
$19,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve

OPEN HOUSE
By owner in Kingwood Heights, new

home with 2 B Rs. den. L.R.-D.-

Kitchen with breakfast nook, bath
and large dbL garage, paneled fire-
place. In L.R. Full plastered base-
ment Party room with fireplace,
utility room, plumbing roughed in
for bath. Lanscaped. Drive through
W. Salem to Kingwood drive, turn up
hill 200 ft. to open house sign turn
left to third house on left Open 1
to 6. Phone

Keizer District
Large 2 B.R. house. D R.. Kitchen with

table space. Elec. Heat Attached
garage and utility room. Patio. Will
be completed bv August 1st. Large
lot Full price $9,500.00. Should stand
good size loan.

Abrams & Skinner. Inc.
411 Masonic Buildins Ph.
Real Estate - Insurance - Mtge Loans

$1500. Clean modern 3 BRTiome Engle-wo- od

Dist. Close to Salem High.
Hardwood floors, fireplace, full base-
ment. Immediate possession. Call
Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph Eve 25561

NORTHEAST SUBURBAN
A 2 bedroom small home located on a

j acre tract 2 weeks possession.
105 ft. 4 inch well. Price is $4,750.

DO YOU WANT TO TRADE
Your lot 8c about $600 in cash as the

down payment on a large 2 bedroom
new home on the Wallace Rd. Large
attic, nice basement, this is a good
home. Move in tomorrow. You name
the monthly payments. See or call

Mattson & Roethlin
Real Estate

Ph. 231 N. High
Eve, ph.

$685000
2 bedrm plastered home in Hollywood

Dist. Cement foundation, hardwood
floors, ven. blinds, elec. cooking and
water heater.

Rawlins Realty
(Hollywood District)

Ph Eve
CLEAN. MOD. home witn some income.

A bdrms dble Plumb Basm't, furn.
etc. Corner location. 2 lots or L 1810
Trade St.

BY OWNER: $6750 with $2000 down. 3
B.R. house, fireplace, large service
porch, walnut trees, redecorated. See
snytimc. 1240 s. istn at.

BY OWNER
E-- Z terms on 1 yr. old 2 Bdr. home

with floored attic, kit. has eating
space, stt gar, V. blinds, oil heat,
might take care as part paym. 1185
N. 25th. Ph.

SALE BY OWNER - 4 B.R. house, all
newly painted at lineoleum. 2 baths,
full basement, oil furnace, on bus
line, near school, only $1200. Cash
BaL Uke rent, price $9500. M. B.
Sterner. 1887 N. Cottage. 32092.

OWNER must sell 3 B.R. hse, dbL gar.
2 lots, fenceo. lawn. sna. trees,
shrubs, flowers. Asking $7100. terms,
consider any reas. offer. Call

SEE AT 560 16th. Full price $3,000 mod- -
ern 1 bdrm. home, large Kit, garage.
paved St, part furn. $1500. Dn,

E. M. HUNTER REALTY
770 So. Coml. Ph.

$2950 New modern 2 BR unfinished
home East. A good buy for some-
one. Call Stanley Brown with

Stale Finance Co Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph Eve

This Week's Specials
A busy Grocery store on a good corner.

doing cash business room for gas
pump and another store. Price in-
cludes stock, fixtures and Real
Estate. Reason for selling? Sickness
In family.

Ideal for couple nice 1 bedroom home
with batn. living room, kitchen,
built-in- s. only 2 years old. $3500.

Imm. Poss. of this house with 3 bed
rooms, bath, living room, dining
room, kitchen, automatic heat, close
to schools. Price $5750.

P. H. BELL, REALTOR
361 Chemeketa St.

Ph. Eve

$11,500. Ranch type home, nive large
living room, dining room, kitchen,
knotty pine den, 1 bdrms, large lot
dble. garage, good F.H.A. terms.

$8500. Move next week into this brand
new 2 bdrm. home, nice liv. rm,
dinette, attached garage, only $615.
down.

$7500, $1500 down. $50. per mo. New
1 odrm.. Irv. rm, garage.

OMER'S REAL ESTATE
460 N. 13th Ph.

Finish Yourself
$3250. 1 bed rms. Att Car. Plumbing 8t

wiring roughed in. 1 j A. good sou.
Reasonable down payment
C. W. Reeve Realtor

043 3. ComT Ph Eve

Priced to Sell
I bed rms all n one floor. Ranch type.

Large living rm witn nrepuce. js.it. --

chen with Vote of built --Ins Sc snack
bar. Hwd. firs, throut Dble gar. Just
out of City limits. Beautiful flowers
Sc shrubs. Priced st $8800.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
$43 8. ComT Ph. Eve.

Englewood District
BY OWNER 1 bdrm. price reduced.

FHA approved. See at 1640 Grant or
ch.

Here are some good homes that will
stand your investigation, ana some
of these places have top FHA comm.
may we show you thru.

1290 No. 25th street 2 BR. and attic
1110 Morain glide. 2 B R.
104S Vista ave. 1 B.R.
3080 Bruce street 1 BR. and attic
1547 Court. 8 BR.

99 Ratcttff drive., 1 BR.
1015 Ratcliff drive. 1 BJL

GOODWIN
AND McMILLIN

REALTORS
Ph. Eve 71

484 Court

I Want Smaller Home
Larea 4 bdrm. home close in. Beauti

ful setting wtth trees, shrubs, sunk-
en garden s pooL Lawn sprinkling
system. Very mod. home with auto-
matic heat Will sell for $11,000
(worth more) or trade for smaller
home la gooo. location, roon owner

$8750. Modern late built 1 BR home,
fireplace, V. blinds, oil furnace, car-
peted wall to wall. Garage. tljOOO.
oowsu fjau subwt strews wna

State Finance Co Realtors
m 8. gfh St PH le
New Duplex - North

One 1 floor, each has S bdrms. Elee.
range 8c reff. goes wtth each. Rented
n S71 hia. aach. 1 kits. Hollywood

dist Mtg. $10JD00 pays $70 sne. Total
price $14,008. .

Art Aladgen Realty Co.

425 Auction Salts

8. How abt 11 apt's chock full of
East Salem Auction Center operates

MANAGER
T. HOWE

450 Merchandise
470 For Sale, Miscellaneous

SPINET PIANO
Almost new Kimball consolette. Queen

Anne design, mahogany. A striking
instrument, $150 saving.
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

$6,500 BARGAIN
Brand new N.E. very well built, art.

gar.. 2 blocks from bus school. 820
sq. ft floor space. Terms arranged.

' Evenings Ph. or
HOLLYWOOD DIST .

4 bdrms. full basmt. fireplace, very
good cond.. paved street, lge. back
yard, several trees, total price $10,500.
Will take house up to $7,000 as part
payment. Evening ph. or

VJEW
Almost new full basm't. select view,

auto oil heat. FHA terms, will take
car or truck as part payment. Total
price $11,500. Evening ph. or

5 ACRES
Highway frontage 6 room home in

rood cond. nice setting orchard, nuts.
berries. Willamette silt soil. Total
price only $9,000. Liberal terms. Eve.
ph, 03 or

14 ACRES
acres sub Irrigated land J'j miles
from town, 'j mile to grade school.
No buildings. Total price only $3500.
Eve. ph. or

Al Isaak & Co.. Realtor
Ph. 3035 Portland Rd.

NELSON NEWS
LGE. LOT SUBURBAN N. $7500

An attractive, well built as good as
new one floor house with 2 bdrms.
LJt D R. Kit elec. W. htr.. in util-
ity rm. wired for elec. range, ap-pro- x.

'a A. garden, la win. fenced yd.,
fruit Sc nut trees. r

A DANDY CROISAN CANYON HOME
All on one fir. 13x20 liv. rm. with

fplace. 2 bdrms. kit. bath, util rm.
oil furnace, elec W. htr. wired for
elec range, hwd firs. Ige patio, att
gar. Enchanting view of Croisan
canyon. School bus by door. Lot
about 100x200. Price $12,000. good
financing.

IRRIGATED GRADE A DAIRY
TRADE FOR INCOME ,

Irrigation system for 20 A., extra Well
good for 30 to 35 a. uooo lge. moa
home. bath. elec. W. htr. elec range
wiring, lge. barn. F. orchard, price
memoes z cows: l regisierea sire
Farmal Tractor St other machinery
Price 42.500. Half cash. Owner will
take income property in Salem of
like value & assume like amt.

NELSON & NELSON a

Multiple Listing Realtors
Personal Service by Men Who

Specialize
702 N. High Ph.

802 Business Property
SPLENDID Income. 6 unit auto court.

trailer space, laundry and r
home, plus 2'i A. frontage on 99 E.
Consider home in Salem, small
ranch, or Richmond. Calif, home as
part payment 1565 S. ComT, Salem,
Ph.

804 Suburban

Suburban
7 acres close in North, excellent soil.

Mod. 2 bdrm. home, elec heat, deep
well, good barn and out bldgs. Price
reduced to $11,500. Call Mr. Noon
Chester with

H. E. Corey Real Estate
136S N. Broadway Ph.

Eve.

Suburban
T acres close in North, excellent solL

Mod. 2 bdrm. home, elec heat, deep
well, good barn and out bldgs. Price
reduced to $11,500. Call Mr. Noon
Chester with

H. E. Corey Real Estate
1363 N. Broadway Pn

Eve.

Suburban
$11,000

Very nice 3 bdrm home. Bv. rmwith
fireplace, ain. rm, kiv. win nooK.
full basement, el ht. double gar.
Lovely deep lot. fruit trees, cricken
house. Well located

Gray-Himm- el Realty Co.
1385 w. capitoi st. rn. zhmss

Eve.
1 ACRE Homesite 4 miles East. Clear- -

ed una and urove of lr uax. ra.
Owner 8.

Country Home
I miles from downtown, drive the

youngsters by Rt 2. Box 48F. 1 ml.
East of Keizer school. Lots of shade
and fruit St elbow room. 5 acres
with 3 B.R. home, double garage and
chicken house. City and school buses
by the door. Leaving state and offer-
ing at $13,000. Will consider keeping 2
A reduce price $2,000. Geo. A.
Fletcher. Ph.

BY OWNER: Well-locat- ed acre; small
neat home, att garage, fireplace.
Insulated Sc weatherstrip ped. lots of
nice shrubbery. $6950. Ph.

806 Houses For Sale

Here It Is!
New, 2 bdrm. home, liv. rm, bath, kit

chen, stucco exterior, hdwd. firs, lot
70x170 ft. Just inside city limits
North. City water $3,750. Call Roy
Ferris.

Enjoy the Best
living; in this exceptionally fine 1 bd

rm. home, spacious rms. 2 fireplaces,
full basmt. dbL garage, oil furnace,
excellent view. Call Peter Geiser.

Fairmount Hill
Excellent bldg. lot 73x130 ft paved st.

Among nice homes. Price only SZ.sou.
Call Richard . GrabenhorsL

Crabenborst Bros.
Realtors

134 S. Liberty St Ph.
Evenings and Sundays call
Roy Ferris Peter Ferris
Earl West Ben Roisen

BY OWNER: Pleasant small home; full
plumbing. $3150. Ph

$5250. Older type home.
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